
Annexure - 7

Trig Guardforce Limited
28-Nov-24
28-Nov-24

Department Government

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
Claim

Whether 
related 
party ?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applica
ble

1
Employees Provident 
Fund  Organization

Government of 
India 12-12-2024         9,72,972              9,72,972 Unsecured No - - - - - -

2

 Sales Tax Officer, CT and 
GST Circle I, 
Bhubaneshwar, Odisha

Government of 
India 18-12-2024       18,02,470            18,02,470 Unsecured No - - - - - -

3
Employee State 
Insurance Corporation

Government of 
India 23-12-2024    3,01,08,909                          1 Unsecured No - - -              3,01,08,908 

Provision
ally 
Admitted

Total     3,28,84,351             27,75,443 - - - -              3,01,08,908 - -

Remarks, 
if any

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

SI.No

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted 

Amount 
of 

Contigent 
Claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set off

Details of Claimant

Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


